18 &8 (TY) [Kamojima Line(Downbound)]

BRE R AEFFEDY (2025/6/28-29) |5 5F [E B %R
- BRE AT[Suspended bus stops])
Saturday, June 28, 2025, Sunday, June 29, 2025

1TEEE 51 52 52 51 52 51 52 51 51
{5 B ER A [ Tokushima Station] 07:15 | 09:00 | 11:00 | 13:30 | 15:00 | 17:00 | 19:00 [ 20:00 | 20:45
JoHT 07:16 | 09:01 | 11:01 | 13:31 | 15:01 | 17:01 | 19:01 | 20:01 | 20:46
AHEE 07:17 [ 09:02 | 11:02 | 13:32 | 15:02 | 17:02 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 20:47
e —EHE 07:18 | 09:03 | 11:03 | 13:33 | 15:03 | 17:03 | 19:03 | 20:03 | 20:48
iy = HBET 07:18 [ 09:04 | 11:04 | 13:34 | 15:04 | 17:04 | 19:04 | 20.03 | 20:48
T A BT 07:19 [ 09:05 | 11:05 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 17:05 | 19:05 | 20:04 | 20:49
- A=PAN 1) 07:20 | 09:06 | 11:06 | 13:36 | 15:06 | 17:06 | 19:06 | 20:05 | 20:50
EELER 07:20 | 09:06 | 11:06 | 13:36 | 15:06 | 17:06 | 19:06 | 20:05 | 20:50
e /\EBHT 07:21 [ 09:07 | 11:07 | 13:37 | 15:07 | 17:07 | 19:07 | 20:06 | 20:51
5 37 oh L fw B - £ B KSR B Al 07:23 | 09:10 | 11:10 | 13:40 | 15:10 | 17:10 | 19:10 | 20:08 | 20:53
BEAT1HILY =2 | l l l l l l l l
EEERAT 07:23 [ 09:10 [ 11:10 | 13:40 | 15:10 | 17:10 | 19:10 | 20:08 | 20:53
FSHURERO 07:24 [ 09:11 [ 11:11 | 13:41 [ 15:41 | 17:11 | 19:11 | 20:09 | 20:54
JS5 Rl 07:24 [ 09:11 | 11:11 | 13:41 | 15:11 | 17:11 | 19:11 | 20:09 | 20:54
Ny 4 R 07:24 [ 09:11 [ 11:11 | 13:41 [ 15:41 | 17:11 | 19:11 | 20:09 | 20:54
EEAREREN 07:25 | 09:12 | 11:12 | 13:42 | 15:12 | 17:12 | 19:12 | 20:10 | 20:55
N4 INERRAIT 07:26 | 09:13 | 11:13 | 13:43 | 15:13 | 17:13 | 19:13 | 20:11 | 20:56
fLgET—TH 07:27 [ 09:14 | 11:14 | 13:44 | 15:14 | 17:14 | 19:14 | 20:12 | 20:57
iR 07:29 [ 09:16 | 11:16 | 13:46 | 15:16 | 17:16 | 19:16 | 20:14 | 20:59
MAEE 07:29 [ 09:16 | 11:16 | 13:46 | 15:16 | 17:16 | 19:16 | 20:14 | 20:59
A 07:30 | 09:17 | 11:17 | 13:47 | 15:17 | 17:17 | 19:17 | 20:15 | 21:00
B 07:31 [ 09:18 | 11:18 | 13:48 | 15:18 | 17:18 | 19:18 | 20:16 | 21:01
b 07:33 [ 09:20 [ 11:20 | 13:50 | 15:20 | 17:20 | 19:20 | 20:18 | 21:03
KHTE 07:34 [ 09:21 | 11:21 | 1351 | 15:21 | 17:21 | 19:21 | 20:19 | 21:04
BgEFi 07:35 | 09:22 | 11:22 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 17:22 | 19:22 | 20:20 | 21:05
BiRit 07:36 | 09:23 | 11:23 | 13:53 | 15:23 | 17:23 | 19:23 | 20:21 | 21.06
= ED 07:36 [ 09:23 | 11:23 | 13:53 | 15:23 | 17:23 | 19:23 | 20:21 | 21.06
BS 07:37 [ 09:24 | 11:24 | 1354 | 15:24 | 17:24 | 19:24 | 20:22 | 21.07
ARE 07:38 [ 09:25 | 11:25 | 13:55 | 15:25 | 17:25 | 19:25 | 20:23 | 21:08
BHE 07:39 | 09:27 | 11:27 | 13:57 | 15:27 | 17:27 | 19:27 | 20:24 | 21:09
BHgG 07:41 [ 09:29 [ 11:29 | 1359 | 15:29 | 17:29 | 19:29 | 20:26 | 21:11
BHEREN l 09:30 | 11:30 | 15:30 l 19:30 [} l
SE M | | 09:35][ 11:35 l 15:35 l 19:35 l l
BHELEHI 07:42 | 09:37 | 11:37 | 14:.00 | 15:37 | 17:30 | 19:37 | 20:27 | 21:12
/A 07:43 [ 09:38 | 11:38 | 14:01 | 15:38 | 17:31 | 19:38 | 20:28 | 21:13
SHER 07:45 | 09:40 | 11:40 | 14:03 | 15:40 | 17:33 | 19:40 | 20:30 | 21:15
JREES 07:45 [ 09:40 | 11:40 | 14:03 | 15:40 | 17:33 | 19:40 | 20:30 | 21:15
JAER 07:45 | 09:40 | 11:40 | 14:03 | 15:40 | 17:33 | 19:40 | 20:30 | 21:15
SREATE 07:46 [ 09:41 | 11:41 | 1404 | 15:41 | 17:34 | 19:41 | 20:31 | 21:16
L 07:46 | 09:41 | 11:41 | 14.04 | 15:41 | 17:34 | 19:41 | 20:31 | 21:16
A X N 07:47 | 09:42 | 11:42 | 14:05 | 15:42 | 17:35 | 19:42 | 20:32 | 21:17
Li#de 07:48 [ 09:43 | 11:43 | 14:06 | 15:43 | 17:36 | 19:43 | 20:33 | 21:18
ik 07:50 [ 09:45 | 11:45 | 14:08 | 15:45 | 17:38 | 19:45 | 20:35 | 21:20
4 B/INVERLHI 07:50 [ 09:45 | 11:45 | 14:08 | 15:45 | 17:38 | 19:45 | 20:35 | 21:20
L ELES ] 07:51 [ 09:46 | 11:46 | 14:09 | 15:46 | 17:39 | 19:46 | 20:36 | 21:21
AR 07:52 | 09:47 | 11:47 [ 14:10 | 15:47 | 17:40 | 19:47 | 20:37 | 21:22
& B % B Al 07:52 [ 09:47 | 11:47 | 14:10 | 15:47 | 17:40 | 19:47 | 20:37 | 21:22
rhixm 07:53 | 09:48 | 11:48 | 14:11 | 15:48 | 17:41 | 19:48 | 20:38 | 21:23
STt 07:54 | 09:49 | 11:49 | 14:12 | 15:49 | 17:42 | 19:49 | 20:39 | 21:24
e & ER Bl [ Kamojima Station) 07:57 | 09:52 | 11:52 | 14:15
5 B ER il 3@ [ Kamojima station mae—dori] 07:57 | 09:52 | 11:52 | 14:15
i & ER il . B [ Kamojima station mae—dori minami) 07:58 | 09:53 | 11:53 | 14:16
[ 07:58 [ 09:53 | 11:53 | 14:16 | 15:53 | 17:46 | 19:53 | 20:43 | 21:28
LTE (REHK) 07:59 | 09:54 | 11:54 | 14:17 | 15:54 | 17:47 | 19:54 | 20:44 | 21:29
il 08:00 [ 09:55 | 11:55 | 14:18 | 15:55 | 17:48 | 19:55 | 20:45 | 21:30
78 FRAE B HIT 08:01 [ 09:56 | 11:56 | 14:19 | 15:56 | 17:49 [ 19:56 | 20:46 | 21:31
78 k4 [ Nishioe) 08:02 | 09:57 | 11:57 | 14:20 | 15:57 | 17:50 | 19:57 | 20:47 | 21:32
BB B E £ fr[Kamojima Office] 08:06 | 10:01 | 12:01 | 14:24 | 16:01 | 17:54 | 20:01 | 20:51 | 21:36




e & #% (EVY) [Kamojima Line(Upbound)]
R RSB A NBEREDY (2025/6/28-29) IZf5F HFZIEK
- BREFFr[Suspended bus stops]

Saturday, June 28, 2025, Sunday, June 29, 2025
TxEES 51 52 51 52 51 52 51 52 51
P& & it [Kamojima Office]) 06:10 | 06:48 | 08:25 | 09:33 | 11:55 | 13:18 | 15:55 | 17:18 | 18:40
78 FE4iE [ Nishioe ) 06:10 | 06:48 | 08:25 | 09:33 | 11:55 | 13:18 | 15:55 | 17:18 | 18:40
78 R HE S B AT 06:11 | 06:49 | 08:26 | 09:34 | 11:56 | 13:19 | 15:56 | 17:19 | 18:41
LI 06:11 | 06:49 | 08:26 | 09:34 | 11:56 | 13:19 | 15:56 | 17:19 | 18:41
LI TE(REK) 06:12 | 06:50 | 08:27 | 09:35 | 11:57 | 13:20 | 15:57 | 17:20 | 18:42
06:13 | 06:51 | 08:28 | 09:36 | 11:58 | 13:21 | 15:58 | 17:21 | 18:43
BE B ERFII[ Kamojima Station] 06:16 | 06:54 | 08:31 | 09:39 | 12:01 | 13:24
BE B ERFiT:8 [ Kamojima station mae—dori] 06:16 | 06:54 | 08:31 | 09:39 | 12:01 | 13:24
BE B ERFi1:8 B [ Kamojima station mae—dori minami) 06:17 | 06:55 | 08:32 | 09:40 | 12:02 | 13:25
&)l #&Ardt 06:17 | 06:55 | 08:32 | 09:40 | 12:02 | 13:25 | 16:02 [ 17:25 | 18:47
fixm 06:18 | 06:56 | 08:33 | 09:41 | 12:03 | 13:26 | 16:03 [ 17:26 | 18:48
Be 2w Al 06:18 | 06:56 | 08:33 | 09:41 | 12:03 | 13:26 | 16:03 [ 17:26 | 18:48
AR 06:19 | 06:57 | 08:34 | 09:42 | 12:04 | 13:27 | 16:04 [ 17:27 | 18:49
= LE 2 06:20 | 06:58 | 08:35 | 09:43 | 12:05 | 13:28 | 16:05 | 17:28 | 18:50
4 B/MNERHEI 06:21 | 06:59 | 08:36 | 09:44 | 12:06 | 13:29 | 16:06 | 17:29 | 18:51
T3 06:23 | 07:01 | 08:38 | 09:46 | 12:08 | 13:31 | 16:08 [ 17:31 | 18:53
LAt 06:23 | 07:01 | 08:38 [ 09:46 | 12:08 [ 13:31 [ 16:08 [ 17:31 | 18:53
J\XE 06:24 | 07:02 | 08:39 | 09:47 [ 12:09 | 13:32 | 16:09 [ 17:32 | 18:54
L 06:25 | 07:03 | 08:40 | 09:48 | 12:10 | 13:33 | 16:10 | 17:33 | 18:55
REhE 06:25 | 07:03 | 08:40 | 09:48 | 12:10 | 13:33 | 16:10 [ 17:33 | 18:55
SHETE 06:26 | 07:04 | 08:41 | 09:49 | 12:11 | 13:34 | 16:11 | 17:34 | 18:56
SHER 06:27 | 07:05 | 08:42 | 09:50 | 12:12 | 13:35 | 16:12 | 17:35 | 18:57
BER 06:28 | 07:06 | 08:43 | 09:51 | 12:13 | 13:36 | 16:13 | 17:36 | 18:58
B/A 06:29 | 07:07 | 08:44 | 09:52 | 12:14 | 13:37 | 16:14 [ 17:37 | 18:59
BHEE | ] 07.09 | Joos4]| | 1339 | 1739 | |
SE M | Joz1a| | o959 | 1344 | 1744 | |
BHEE 06:31 | 07:16 | 08:46 | 10:01 | 12:16 | 13:46 | 16:16 [ 17:46 | 19:01
A 06:33 | 07:18 | 08:48 | 10:03 | 12:18 | 13:48 | 16:18 | 17:48 | 19:03
BHE 06:33 | 07:18 | 08:48 | 10:03 | 12:18 | 13:48 | 16:18 [ 17:48 [ 19:03
ARE 06:34 | 07:19 | 08:49 | 10:04 | 1219 | 13:49 | 16:19 | 17:49 | 19:04
BE 06:35 | 07:20 | 08:50 | 10:05 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 16:20 [ 17:50 | 19:05
= Ed 06:35 | 07:20 | 08:50 | 10:05 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 16:20 [ 17:50 | 19:05
Bidt 06:36 | 07:21 [ 08:51 [ 10:06 [ 12:21 [ 13:51 [ 16:21 [ 17:51 | 19:06
SET 06:37 | 07:22 | 08:52 | 10:07 | 12:22 | 13:52 | 16:22 | 17:52 | 19:07
EEd 06:38 | 07:23 | 08:53 | 10:08 | 12:23 | 13:53 | 16:23 | 17:53 | 19:08
FFep 06:40 | 07:25 | 08:55 | 10:10 | 12:25 | 13:55 | 16:25 | 17:55 | 19:10
B3 06:40 | 07:25 | 08:55 | 10:10 | 12:25 | 13:55 | 16:25 | 17:55 | 19:10
A 06:41 | 07:26 [ 08:56 [ 10:11 | 12:26 | 13:56 | 16:26 [ 17:56 | 19:11
FEER 06:42 | 07:27 | 0857 | 10:12 | 1227 | 13:57 | 16:27 [ 17:57 | 19:12
LB 06:46 | 07:31 | 09:01 | 10:16 | 12:31 | 14:01 | 16:31 | 18:01 | 19:16
fhreET—TH 06:46 | 07:31 | 09:01 | 10:16 | 12:31 | 14:01 | 16:31 [ 18:01 | 19:16
nsE 44 /NERAT 06:47 | 07:32 | 09:02 | 10:17 | 12:32 | 14:.02 | 16:32 | 18:02 | 19:17
EEATRERER 06:47 | 07:32 [ 09:02 | 10:17 | 1232 | 1402 | 16:32 [ 18:02 | 19:17
BT 0] 06:48 | 07:33 | 09:03 | 10:18 | 12:33 | 14:03 | 16:33 [ 18:03 | 19:18
FS59 K 06:48 | 07:33 | 09:03 [ 10:18 | 12:33 | 14:03 | 16:33 | 18:03 [ 19:18
FS59 KERA 06:48 | 07:33 | 09:03 | 10:18 | 12:33 | 1403 | 16:33 | 18:03 | 19:18
EFERET 06:49 | 07:34 | 09:04 | 10:19 | 12:34 | 14:.04 | 16:34 | 18:04 | 19:19
BEAT1HNLY =2 l l l l l l l [} l
IR 37 h R imbe - fE B X mBehl 06:51 | 07:36 | 09:06 | 10:21 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 16:36 | 18:06 | 19:21
e /\ER 06:51 | 07:36 | 09:06 | 10:21 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 16:36 | 18:06 | 19:21
e EE 06:51 | 07:36 | 09:06 | 10:21 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 16:36 | 18:06 | 19:21
A=A il 06:52 | 07:37 [ 09:07 | 10:22 | 12:37 | 14:.07 [ 16:37 | 18:07 | 19:22
et A ERT 06:53 | 07:38 | 09:08 | 10:23 | 12:38 | 14.08 | 16:38 [ 18:08 | 19:23
et =HAT 06:54 | 07:39 | 09:09 | 10:24 | 12:39 | 14.09 | 16:39 | 18:09 | 19:24
e —&ET 06:54 | 07:39 [ 09:09 | 10:24 | 1239 | 14.09 | 16:39 | 18:09 | 19:24
BHES 06:55 | 07:40 | 09:10 | 10:25 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 16:40 | 18:10 | 19:25
Bt STIL S EERT 06:56 | 07:41 | 09:11 | 10:26 | 12:41 | 14:11 | 16:41 | 18:11 | 19:26
JoHT 06:56 | 07:41 [ 09:12 | 1027 | 1242 | 1412 | 16:42 [ 18:12 | 19:27
15 B ERBT[ Tokushima Station) 07:00 | 07:45 [ 09:20 | 10:35 | 12:50 | 14:20 | 16:50 | 18:20 | 19:35




